The power behind competitiveness
 Ultron NT
10/ 15/ 20/ 30/ 40/ 50/ 60/ 80/ 100/ 120/ 160/
200/ 260/ 320/ 400/ 500 kVA
Ultron NT ii
i i i
1 :  ------------------------------------------------------------- 1

1 :
Equipment name
Type designation (Type)
NT Series 50KVA / GES303NT3320098 / GES303NT3340098 / GES403NT3320098 / GES403NT3340098 /
GES503NT3320098 / GES503NT3340098 / NT Series 30KVA / NT Series 40KVA / NT Series 80KVA /
GES603NT3320098 / GES603NT3340098 / GES803NT3320098 / GES803NT3340098 / NT Series 60KVA/
NT Series 120KVA / GES104NT3320098 / GES104NT3340098 / GES124NT3320098 / GES124NT3340098 /
NT Series 100KVA / NT Series 200KVA / GES164NT3320098 / GES164NT3340098 / GES204NT3320098 /
GES204NT3340098 / NT Series 160KVA / GES164NT / GES204NT
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
O O O O O O
_
O O O O O
_
O O O O O
O O O O O O
_
O O O O O
/ / _
O
_
O O O
_
O O O O O
_
O O O O O
/ O O O O O O
1. "  "
 "  " indicates that the percentage content of the restricted subs-tance does not exceed the
percentage of reference value of presence.
2. " _ "
 " _ " indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
86Ultron NT
2 :
( )
No. 501132350409
 : V 4.9
 : 2023_11_06
74144